

Historical Society of Mount Airy Mount Airy, Maryland

Join the Historical Society of Mount Airy, Maryland Membership Renewal 2021 & Annual Appeal

If you are an annual member, please consider becoming a Life Member.

Name:			Student	\$ 5.00
Address:			Individual	\$ 15.00
G., G. Z.			Family	\$ 25.00
Telephone:			Life-Family	\$250.00
Email:				
	2021 Appea	l \$		
Volunteer Opportunities (Areas of interest where you can help)				
Refreshments	☐ Fund Raising	Museum Volunteer	Newsletter	Other (Specify)
Data Entry	Membership	☐ Museum Exhibits	☐ Mailings	Education
Suggestions/Id	eas:			

Make checks payable and mail to: The Historical Society of Mount Airy, MD, Inc.

P.O. Box 244

Mount Airy, MD 21771